Supreme Court of Texas

Mise. Docket No. 25-9053

Approval of Grant Awards for Crime Victims Civil Legal Services (CVCLS)
for September 1, 2025 through August 31, 2026

In accordance with Texas Code of Criminal Procedure art. 56B.460, grant awards
from the Crime Victims Compensation Fund totaling $2,447,500 are approved in
amounts not to exceed the following:

Statewide Programs $ 305,984
Texas Legal Services Center $ 98,315
Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $ 207,669
Regional Programs $ 2,141,516
East/Gulf Texas Area - $813,776
Aid to Victims of Domestic Abuse $110,041
Lone Star Legal Aid $ 616,500
Montgomery County Women's Center $ 87,235
Northwest Texas Area - $577,613
Legal Aid of NorthWest Texas $ 530,795
Family Legal Services of South Plains $ 46,818

(formerly Legal Aid Society of Lubbock, Inc.)

Southwest Texas Area - $750,127

Family Violence Prevention Services, Inc. $ 69,510
Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $ 652,570
Volunteer Legal Services of Central Texas $ 28,047

Dated: August 29, 2025.



NsBL AL,

Jadles . Blacklock, Chief Justice

o AL

Debra H. Lehrmann, Justice

Jeffrqy S.|Boyd=~Justice

RN

ing, Justife

Joh

.D
ett Busby, Justice
N. Bland, Justlce

QM@W

Rebeca A. Huddle, Justice

=
Evan A. Fgung, Justice

72

es P. Sullivan, Justice

Misc. Docket No. 25-9053 Page 2



